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RapidNet Fiber Adapter Panel 6 MTP Black 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

RNGFAP6MTP

RNGFAP

Black (BK)

• Ideal for installations with limited access or restricted space.
• Available in in 6 or 12 hole configuration.
• Allows ruggedized fan-outs to be presented in RapidNet Panels.
• Fits into a standard RapidNet Panel.
• Supports a maximum of 1152 fibers in 1U of space.

The RapidNet Fiber Adapter Panel is designed to allow the RapidNet solution to be used in areas with limited access
or restricted space, where a RapidNet Cassette cannot be used. Panels are pre-loaded with adapters, which allow
ruggedized fan-outs to be presented in RapidNet panels - offering a maximum of 288 fibers in a single adapter, or
1152 fibers in 1U of space.

The RapidNet Fiber Adapter Panel is supplied in a 12 or 6 hole configuration.  Panels are customized with a choice
of MTP, SC or LC adapters.  Panels can be used in any RapidNet panel, but are recommended for use with the
RapidNet Distribution Chassis or Rear Cable Management Panel, to provide rear cable management and protection
for the fan-out cable.  All fiber adapters and connectors comply with the latest published version of IEC874-14,
ensuring interoperability.

RapidNet Fiber Adapter Panel 6 MTP Black 1/pkg

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fiber Count

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

2.1 "

53.75 mm

144

4.0 "

102.7 mm

1.1 "

27.8 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

Weight (imperial)

Weight (Metric)

box

1

4 oz

113.4 g

Material

Material Shortcut

Plastic

Plastic

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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